
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Canon U.S.A., Inc.

CONTRACT NAME: Copiers - Purchase & Rental

TERM OF CONTRACT: 05/01/17 to 4/30/18

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

A-1 Copy Sales, Mike Mccroy 101 Melrose Avenue Natchez, MS 39120 601-442-2836 866-806-8694 mike@aonecopy.com

ABS of Mobile Stewart Schuerr 4950 Tuffs Rd. Mobile, AL 36619 251-661-7267 251-602-5442 stewart@absofmobile.com

Canon Solutions America John Reily 9480 Three Rivers Road Gulfport, MS 39501  228-863-0458 228-863-0626 vroyster@csa.canon.com

Canon Solutions America John Reily 119 Marketridge Drive, Suite H Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-206-9039 228-863-0626 vroyster@csa.canon.com

Canon Solutions America John Reily 2401 Hardy Street, Suite 30 Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601-544-2230 228-863-0626 vroyster@csa.canon.com

Dex Imaging Lee Milam  2955 Kate Bond Rd Bartlett, TN 38133 901-333-1074 901-333-1079 Lee.Milam@deximaging.com

Dex Imaging Lee Milam 400 Wilkins Wise Road, Suite 2 Columbus, MS 39705 662-370-1673 901-333-1080 Lee.Milam@deximaging.com

Dex Imaging Lee Milam 607 West Main Street, Suite C Tupelo, MS 38804 662-370-1673 901-333-1081 Lee.Milam@deximaging.com

Dex Imaging Bobby Gwin 1045 Downtowner Blvd Mobile AL, 36609 251-666-2063 261-666-2063 bgwin@deximaging.com

Dex Imaging Gina Vazzana 120 Stone Creek Blvd., Suite 200 Flowood, MS 39232 954-268-4984 769-216-1299 gina.vazzana@deximaging.com

Digitec Dustin Carmean 811 Foley Street, Suite H Jackson, MS 39201 601-664-6777 601-664-0702 Dustin@digitecms.com

J.T. Ray Company Stewart Schuerr 4950 Tuffs Rd. Mobile, AL 36619 251-661-7267 251-602-5442 stewart@jtrayco.com

J.T. Ray Company Stewart Schuerr 4127 Helton Drive Florence, AL 35630 251-661-7267 251-602-5442 stewart@jtrayco.com

Midsouth Copier Systems, Inc. Jerry Ferguson 709 Hwy. 82 Bypass Greenwood, MS 38935 662-455-2725 662-455-2742 jferguson@midsouthcopier.com

Novacopy,Inc. David Hall 7251 Appling Farms Parkway Memphis, TN 38133 615-610-2034 901-432-2682  dhall@novacopy.com

Owens Business Machines, Inc. Gene Owens 2108 Hardy Street Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601 544-3444 601-544-3933 shogue@owensbusinessmachines.com

R.J. Young, Inc Chip Crunk 14231 Seaway Road, Suite 1001 Gulfport, MS 39503 228-385-3764 601-368-9376 phil.diyon@rjyoung.com

R.J. Young, Inc Chip Crunk 302 Chubby Dr. Columbus,MS 39705 662-328-1008 601-368-9376 phil.diyon@rjyoung.com

R.J. Young, Inc Chip Crunk 130 JM Tatum Industrial Blvd. Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601-264-3939 601-368-9376 phil.diyon@rjyoung.com

R.J. Young, Inc Chip Crunk 194 Business Park Drive Ridgeland, MS 39213 601-948-2222 601-368-9376 phil.diyon@rjyoung.com

R.J. Young, Inc Chip Crunk 1893 Cliff Gookin Blvd. Tupelo, MS 38801 662-840-6973 601-368-9376 phil.diyon@rjyoung.com

R.J. Young, Inc Chip Crunk 530S. State Street Corinth, MS 38834 662-415-7010 601-368-9376 phil.diyon@rjyoung.com

R.J. Young, Inc Chip Crunk 2911 8th Avenue Meridian, MS 39301 800-347-1955 601-368-9376 phil.diyon@rjyoung.com

Rose Business Equipment Robert Rose Highway 8 West Grenada, MS 38901 662 226-8557 662-226-1251 lacey@rosebusinessequipment.com

Unitech, Inc. Amy Stone 350 Arbor Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-638-4050 601-638-0973 astone@unitechtoday.com Yes

Unitech, Inc. Amy Stone 920 Blemont Street, Suite 1 Vicksburg, MS 39180 601 638-4050 601-638-0973 astone@unitechtoday.com Yes

Weatherall's Inc. Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS 38801 662-842-5282 622-844-2419 larry@weatherallsinc.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


